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MOTIVATED SELLER! PRICE 
REDUCED AGAIN! 512 MAD-
ISON STREET – Spacious 3 
BR/2 BA family-sized home 
near downtown! New addition in 
2005-06, thermopane windows, 
laundry - main, office, master 
has WIC, 24x30 insulated/heat-
ed 2.5-car garage w/water, vinyl 
fencing! $109,000.

TBD APACHE DRIVE –  Com-
mercial site ready for develop-
ment, excellent location near 
US 31 & shopping, city utilities 
available. Additional lots avail-
able. Lot #20. - $250,000 & Lot 
#15 - $175,000.

3203 BARRETT ROAD – Beau-
tiful Lake Manitou, North shore 
lot for sale! Awesome views... 
Develop your building plans & 
make your dream come true! 
Three additional lots across the 
street between Barrett Road & 
SR 14, NEW PRICE! $179,000.

PRICE REDUCED! TBD FORDS 
COURT – 30’ lake channel front-
age, 125’ on Ford Court street, 
dream home + this lot = YOUR 
NEW LAKE HOME facing south 
& soaking up all of the sunshine! 
$59,500.

PRICE REDUCED! 9032 WEST 
400 NORTH – 1,768 SF, 1-sto-
ry home on 2 acres near Leiters 
Ford. 1,144 SF basement walks 
out to patio, private country set-
ting, 24x30 building! $93,500.

WHIPPOORWILL ESTATES – 
Scenic rural setting at 450 N. & 
100 West. Only one lot left. 3/4 
acre rolling site to build your new 
home! Come on out to the coun-
try! $10,500.

PRICE REDUCED! KEWANNA 
VILLAGE MARKET GROCERY 
Business & building; thinking of 
going into business for yourself? 
Anchor store in Kewanna, es-
tablished clients, large 2nd floor 
apartment offers more income! 
New plywood & rubber roof in 
’06/’07!  $22,000.

1300 COLLEGE AVENUE – 7.81 
acres zoned for multi or single 
family housing. Frontage on Col-
lege & Wabash Road. $160,000.

PRICE REDUCED AGAIN! 3433 
SOUTH 1000 EAST, AKRON – 
4.65 acres w/pasture & pond, 
2,256 SF living space in this 3 
BR/2.5 BA ranch w/walkout 
LL, 12x24 attached 1-car garage, 
concrete parking, built in 2000, 
40x64 pole building, addition-
al 26x48 shop, 5” well 2012! 
$135,000.

EAST SR 114, AKRON – 7.66 
acres w/approximately 6 acres 
tillable, two outbuildings - 24x50 
& 32x44, great spot for your new 
home. Call for an appointment to 
see the buildings. $75,000.

PRICE REDUCED AGAIN! 1610 
IDLEWILD – Beautiful, 4 BR/2.5 
BA waterfront home on Lake 
Manitou. Upper level added in 
2002 w/complete remodel of the 
main level, open concept, FP, 
maintenance free exterior, com-
posite decking, partial basement 
for storing toys, 2-car detached 
24x36 garage w/workshop! 
$299,000.

11424 SOUTH PARK ROAD – 
85’ channel frontage on Bruce 
Lake, 3 BR/2 BA manufactured 
home is furnished - including all 
appliances! Vaulted ceilings & 
fans, thermopane windows, new-
er shingled roof & HVAC, sewer 
system, 12x32 deck, pontoon! 
$95,000.

SCHOOLVIEW ADDITION, LOT 
#31 – Last building lot available! 
Near schools, park & shopping, 
drive by, take a look. Envi-
sion your new home built here! 
$23,500.

800 PONTIAC STREET – 2,148 
SF living space in this charming 
& stately, turn of the century 
style home, 4 BR/3 BA, 2 kitch-
ens, 2 fireplaces, open staircase, 
beveled glass window, foyer, bay 
window in DR, cozy open porch-
es, rear deck, spacious corner 
city lot, newer WH, 2017 - NEW 
furnace, 16x21 detached 1-car 
garage, room for your family 
here! $92,500.  

3883 WEST 450 NORTH – 1,742 
SF 3 BR/2.5 BA manufactured 
home on a fantastic 1.5 acre 
high river bank lot, area cleared 
for recreational use, stone hearth 
fireplace in FR, oak kitchen, 
large island, ceramic counter 
top, & thermopane bay window, 
many improvements since 2010 
including: roof, furnace, water 
softener, 5” well, dual septic unit, 
skylights, C/A & 24x32 attached 
garage, large 2-tier deck w/654 
SF of entertaining space. Check 
out the river view! $119,900.  

308 MAIN STREET, KEWAN-
NA – 4 BR/1 BA home situated 
on .75 acre lot, updates include: 
roof, windows, flooring, paint, 
drywall, furnace, LR enlarged 
to 20x26, deck & porch, 56x34 
outbuilding, concrete floors w/
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